Abbott Diabetes Sales Team Contacts
Please note - contact list is intended only for health care providers participating in the Michigan Collaborative for Type 2 Diabetes (MCT2D). Thank you!
Flint, MI	
Brooke Brown	989-854-3853	
brooke.brown@abbott.com

David Paquette	989-988-1169	
david.paquette@abbott.com

Grand Rapids, MI
Brett Duiven	616-302-4685	
brett.duiven@abbott.com

Kevin Loftis	616-802-2267	
kevin.loftis@abbott.com

Macomb, MI
Dan Klaasen	313-802-9940	
daniel.klaasen@abbott.com

Ivan Kotch	248-961-8034	
ivan.kotch@abbott.com

Detroit, MI 
Julia Northcutt	248-224-8791 	
julia.northcutt@abbott.com

Ryan Newcom	248-550-1680	
ryan.newcom@abbott.com

Ann Arbor, MI
Darshan Bhatt	734-678-4421	
darshan.bhatt@abbott.com

Sandra Merlo	248-916-8087	
sandra.merlo@abbott.com

Lansing, MI
Victoria Surian	517-249-1844	
victoria.surian@abbott.com

Aaron Bemister	517-974-2154	
aaron.bemister@abbott.com

Green Bay, WI / WI & UP of MI
Laura Delzer	920-247-9741	
laura.delzer@abbott.com

Dawn Rayens	920-570-5399	
dawn.rayens@abbott.com

